ONEYNIC
VAT SoHOGK MONEYNICK

Holiday List
2023-2024

Term 1

Term 1 begins Wednesday 30 August 2023.

Monday 25 September - Staff Development Day

Monday 30 October - Friday 3 November - Halloween Holidays

Term 1 finishes 11am on Friday 22 December

Christmas Holidays - Monday 25 Dec - Wednesday 3 January

Term 2

School Reopens Thursday 4 January

Monday 12 - Friday 16 February - Mid Term Break
Monday 18 March - Saint Patrick's Day Holiday

Term 2 finishes Thursday 28 March half day (11:00am)

Easter Holidays Friday 29 March - Friday 5 April

Term 3

School Reopens Monday 8 April.

Monday 6 - Friday 10 - May Holidays
Monday 27 - Tuesday 28 May Bank Holiday
School closes Friday 28 June 2024 @11:00am




